
 

2025-26 Admissions Calendar 
 

Bimonthly Tuesday, 10-11   Early Childhood Campus Tours (2-5 years old) 

Every Wednesday, 10-10:30   Rolling Applicants ECC Child Visit 

Bimonthly Thursday, 9:15-10:15  University Avenue Campus Tours (K-8) 

Monday, August 18, 10:00   Returning Families IFT Applications Open 

Friday, September 26, 9-12   ECC to Kindergarten Field Trip (1310 University Ave) 

Sunday, September 28, 9:30-10:30 ECC Community Playdate 

Wednesday, October 1   2026-2027 Admissions Applications Open  

Monday, October 6    Returning Families IFT Application Due 

Sunday, November 2, 9:30-10:30  ECC Community Playdate 

Friday, November 14   K-8 Step Up Event for 2026-27 

Saturday, November 15   K-8 Fall Open House (1310 University Ave) 

Sunday, November 30   New ECC Admissions and IFT Applications Due 

Wednesday December 3   New ECC Child visits 

Wednesday, December 10   New ECC Child visits 

Saturday, January 10    K-8 Winter Open House (1310 University Avenue) 

Thursday, January 15   K-8 Sneak Peak Current Families for 2026-27 

Thursday, January 15   Contracts for Returning/New ECC and Returning K-8 Sent 

Tuesday, January 20   K-8 Standard Admissions IFT Applications Due  

Thursday, January 29   Contracts for Returning/New ECC and Returning K-8 Due  

Sunday, March 15, 9:30-10:30  ECC Community Playdate 

Thursday, March 19, 12:00   K-8 Standard Admissions Decisions/Contracts Sent 

Thursday, March 19, 4:00   K-8 New Family Welcome Happy Hour 

Thursday, March 26, 10:00   K-8 Enrollment Contracts Due 

Sunday, April 19, 9:30-10:30   ECC Community Playdate 

Friday, May 8, 9-12    ECC to Kindergarten Step Up (1310 University Ave) 

Sunday, May 17, 10a-2p   Day at the Park All Families Welcome 
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